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Pattiserie & Bakery Counter
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Technical drawings
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Ice Cream Containers

105 ¥ X 150 200

10x5L (360x165x150) 16x5L (360x165x150) 22x5L (360x165x150)

Salad Containers (Also Bain Marie for 105 and 150)

105 = 150
2xGN 1/1 (530x325x150) 4xGN 1/1 (530x325x150)
2xGN 1/4 (265x162x150) 4xGN 1/3 (325x176x150)

2xGN 1/3 (325x176x150)
1xXGN 1/6 (176x162x150)
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PASSION LUX Cabinet Options

Straight Cabinets - Sizes Corners (E=External, I=Internal)
Code | Description 70 | 105 | 150 | 200 | 250 | 290 | 295 | 30°E | 45°E | 90°E| 30°I | 45°1 | 90°I
DISPLAY CABINETS, CORNERS AND SUPPORT CASES
PARP-CG Chilled
Integral ® & o o
PARP-SG Chilled PS P °®
Remote
PARPGV-CG | Chilled Integral P °®
with Cake Drawer
PARPG-SG | Chilled Remote PY PY
with Cake Drawer
PARGL-CG | Chilled Integral o o' o
for Ice Cream
PARCH-CG | Chilled Integral
for Chocolate ¢ o ®
PARSL-CG | Chilled Integral o o
for Salads
PARSL-SG fhllled Remote PY S
or Salads
PAPN AmbientDisplay | ® ©® ©® @ | ©® | O
PAP Ambient Display
for Bread ¢ o ®
PABM Heated Bain Y
Marie - Wet
PATAV Ventilated Dry o o
Heated Deck
PAAV Heated Dry Well e o
PACXS Support Counter | @ | @
PACER-CG | Spherical Chilled °®
Integral Corner
PACER-SG | Spherical Chilled
Remote Corner
PACS Corner Support
Counter
GLASS OPTIONS
VCVA-CH | Convex High

1095
1095
1275

905

1095

1515

1150
1095

1095

420 1095
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